Show / Club:
Location:

Date:

Judge:

District Director:
District:

Number Shown:

Number Exhibitors:

Place Band
1 2752
2 1202
3 2724
4 1428
5 2794
6 735
7 1260
8 1096
9 1427
10 1412
11 1438
12 1253
13 1311
14 1333
15 2201
16 2602

1202
Exhibitors:
Raul Delgado

Tony Patti

AHA Show Report

Big Apple Invitational Medium Face Crested
White Plains, NY

December 13, 2008

Andy Terracciano

Raul Delgado
7 Event: [ ] National Sectional [ ] District
34 Total in Event: 70
4 Number Districts: 2
Color Class Exhibitor / Breeder
Black ocC Raul Delgado
Black oC Mike Crawford
Black OH Raul Delgado
Red YC Mike Crawford
Red YH Raul Delgado
Red ocC Bob Bollinger bred by James
Jensen
Yellow OH Bob Bollinger
Silver OH Bob Bollinger
Black YC Mike Crawford
Black YH Mike Crawford
Silver ocC Bob Bollinger
Blue OH Bob Bollinger
Blue YH Bob Bollinger
Yellow YH Bob Bollinger
Yellow oC Mike Crawford
Red OH Tony Patti
Black oC Mike Crawford
Districts: Exhibitors:
12 Bob Bollinger
12 Mike Crawford
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Points

32.50
24.38
19.50
16.25
13.00

9.75
8.13
6.50
4.88
3.25
1.63
1.30
0.98
0.98
0.98

0.98
Brought Back
Second to
Champion

Districts:
7
7



Show / Club:
Location:

Date:

Judge:

District Director:
District:

Number Shown:

Number Exhibitors:

Place Band

Exhibitors:
Bob Bollinger
Mike Crawford

AHA Show Report

Big Apple Invitational
White Plains, NY
December 13, 2008

Raul Delgado
Raul Delgado
7 Event: (I National Sectional [ District
8 Total in Event: 70
3 Number Districts: 2
Color Class Exhibitor / Breeder Points
Blue YH Mike Crawford
Silver YH Mike Crawford
Black YC Tony Patti
Yellow YC Mike Crawford
Blue YC Mike Crawford
Red YC Bob Bollinger
Districts: Exhibitors: Districts:
7 Tony Patti 12
7
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Medium Face Plainhead




AHA Show Report

Show / Club: Big Apple Invitational Short Face Crested
Location: White Plains, NY
Date: December 13, 2008
Judge: Empire SF Club Meet
District Director: Raul Delgado
District: 7 Event: [ National Sectional [_] District
Number Shown: 28 Total in Event: 70
Number Exhibitors: 4 Number Districts: 3
Place Band Color Class Exhibitor / Breeder Points
1 691 Black YC Phil DeCarlo 32.00
2 1435 Black oC Phil DeCarlo 24.00
3 338 Black YH Phil DeCarlo 19.20
4 2901 OH Walter Boroznoff 16.00
** Note: SFC's judged with the Empire Short Face Tumbler SFC's
Exhibitors: Districts: Exhibitors: Districts:
Phil DeCarlo 7 Walter Boroznoff 7
Tony Patti 12 Ziggy Kuna 1
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