AHA Show Report

Show / Club: Big Apple Invitational Medium Face Crested
Location: White Plains, NY

Date: December 13, 2008

Judge: Andy Terracciano

District Director: Raul Delgado

Tony Patti

District: 7 Event: ☐ National ☑ Sectional ☐ District

Number Shown:34Total in Event:70Number Exhibitors:4Number Districts:2

12

<u>Place</u>	Band	<u>Color</u>	<u>Class</u>	Exhibitor / Breeder	Points
1	2752	Black	ОС	Raul Delgado	32.50
2	1202	Black	OC	Mike Crawford	24.38
3	2724	Black	ОН	Raul Delgado	19.50
4	1428	Red	YC	Mike Crawford	16.25
5	2794	Red	ΥH	Raul Delgado	13.00
6	735	Red	OC	Bob Bollinger bred by James	
				Jensen	9.75
7	1260	Yellow	ОН	Bob Bollinger	8.13
8	1096	Silver	ОН	Bob Bollinger	6.50
9	1427	Black	YC	Mike Crawford	4.88
10	1412	Black	ΥH	Mike Crawford	3.25
11	1438	Silver	OC	Bob Bollinger	1.63
12	1253	Blue	OH	Bob Bollinger	1.30
13	1311	Blue	ΥH	Bob Bollinger	0.98
14	1333	Yellow	ΥH	Bob Bollinger	0.98
15	2201	Yellow	OC	Mike Crawford	0.98
16	2602	Red	ОН	Tony Patti	0.98
	1202	Black	OC	Mike Crawford	Brought Back Second to Champion
Exhibitors:		Districts:		Exhibitors:	Districts:
Raul Delgado		12		Bob Bollinger	7

Mike Crawford

7

AHA Show Report

Show / Club: Big Apple Invitational **Medium Face Plainhead** White Plains, NY Location: Date: December 13, 2008 Raul Delgado Judge: **District Director:** Raul Delgado ☐ National ☐ Sectional ☐ District District: 7 Event: Total in Event: 70 **Number Shown:** 8 **Number Exhibitors:** 3 Number Districts: 2 **Place Color** <u>Class</u> **Exhibitor / Breeder Points Band** 1 YΗ 2327 Blue Mike Crawford YΗ 2 1410 Silver Mike Crawford 3 YC Tony Patti 2707 Black 4 1422 Yellow YC Mike Crawford 5 1423 Blue YC Mike Crawford 6 1341 Red YC **Bob Bollinger** - - -

Exhibitors:

Tony Patti

Districts:

12

AHA Show Report

Show / Club: Big Apple Invitational Short Face Crested

Location:White Plains, NYDate:December 13, 2008Judge:Empire SF Club Meet

District Director: Raul Delgado

District: 7 **Event**: □ National □ Sectional □ District

Number Shown: 28 Total in Event: 70 Number Exhibitors: 4 Number Districts: 3

<u>Place</u>	Band	<u>Color</u>	<u>Class</u>	Exhibitor / Breeder	Points
1	691	Black	YC	Phil DeCarlo	32.00
2	1435	Black	OC	Phil DeCarlo	24.00
3	338	Black	ΥH	Phil DeCarlo	19.20
4	2901		OH	Walter Boroznoff	16.00

^{**} Note: SFC's judged with the Empire Short Face Tumbler SFC's

Exhibitors:Districts:Exhibitors:Districts:Phil DeCarlo7Walter Boroznoff7Tony Patti12Ziggy Kuna1